
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 10 July 2021

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGHLY EFFECTIVE Last start winner WPK, 03/07/2021, R2, C 1C 4Y 7P 4/1/2D. Sultana 500094 14/2170

 2 ROMANTIC STORM Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R10, C 2C 4P 1Y 4/1/2G. Borg 526160 12/3333

 3 GOOD ODDS REBEL Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R4, C 5C 2P 1P 4/1/1A. Bell 531156 12/2242

 4 PIKACHU WAVE Last start winner WPK, 03/07/2021, R3, C 1C 3P 1P 5/1V. Sultana 536899 10/1332

 5 DARCY'S PROMISE Last start winner WPK, 03/07/2021, R6, C 1C 5P 1P 5/1A. Hokin 522506 5/1260

 6 WICKED FLASH Last start winner WPK, 03/07/2021, R7, C 1C 1P 4P 5/1P. Ray 532464 5/1224

 7 TRUNKEY ROSE Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R3, C 2C 3P 2P 5/2L. Godden 520295 11/0290

 8 FIVE SECOND RULE Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R3, C 3C 1P 1P 5/2D. Smith 526352 14/0264

 9 SHANJO PRINCE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 19/06/2021, R8, C 2C 2C 5C 5/1M. Gatt 494550 15/6248

 10 SASSY ETHICS Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R4, C 3C 5P 3C 5/1D. Smith 498955 14/1243

 11 LENNY FOX Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R6, C 2C 4P 3P 5/2M. Sultana 531167 4/0242

 12 OIL AND WATER Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R2, C 3C (FEL)P 4C 5/1C. Carl 523419 10/1238

 13 KING'S CROWN Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R5, C 2C 5P 4C 5/2O. Langley 533157 5/0236

 14 STOP THE SHINE Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R2, C 2C 5P 3C 5/1R. Thomas 498813 5/1222

 15 ZIPPING DEMAND Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R5, C 3C 1P 3C 5/2R. Magri 528601 6/0216

 16 REBELLING Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R7, C 2C 5P 4P 5/2J. Rudd 535111 4/0187

 17 LA JULIETTE Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R7, C 3C 5P 2P 5/2M. Bonser 494862 4/0180

 18 ON THE BUS Last start placegetter WPK, 15/05/2021, R5, C 2P 1P 5Y 5/2R. O'Brien 535110 5/0163

 19 TARAWI HARLEY Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2T. Macdonald 535341 7/0300

 20 GOOD ODDS CASH Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R6, P 1P 1P (FEL)C 5/2T. Hurst 537878 7/0285

 21 SURPRISE BABY Weighted points score RIC, 04/07/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1P. Boyd 531165 9/1282

 22 ROSE OF LACHLAN Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1T. Macdonald 498877 20/2279

 23 ARCTIC KINGDOM Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 5Y 5/1M. Moroney 520017 13/1278

 24 ZIPPING CONWAY Weighted points score BUL, 01/06/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2R. Magri 537203 4/0259

 25 SILVER IMAGE Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R3, C 4C 3P 1P 5/2P. Mattress 526997 8/0256

 26 HEART LINES Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R6, C 4C 1P 4P 5/2K. Coleman 529694 5/0229

 27 MINTER BLAZE Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 1P 5/2M. Sultana 529440 5/0228

 28 STAR IS BORN Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2K. Drynan 522068 8/0219

 29 RAINING VODKA Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2S. Boyd 530519 4/0210
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 30 RAFAEL FEVER Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R11, P 4P 1P (FTF)P 5/1B. Riccio 531217 7/1203

 31 HUNTER KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R5, C 6C 3P 1P 5/2A. Bell 531299 5/0196

 32 SIERRA MOON Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R4, C 6C 3C 3C 5/1S. Simonetta 500300 12/2196

 33 BLACK CHILLI Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R10, C 7C 6C 1P 5/1A. Brunton 526900 5/1194

 34 JACKPOT JOSIE Weighted points score RIC, 04/07/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 5Y 5/1G. Borg 523507 14/1189

 35 CRUISE OR LOSE Weighted points score RIC, 04/07/2021, R3, P 2P 8P 2P 5/2A. Messina 536612 6/0185

 36 DOLL FACE Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 3P 5/2A. Bell 529107 4/0183

 37 SAUCY SMILE Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 6P 5/2D. Drynan 520504 4/0180

 38 WE'RE ON LAD Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R7, C 6C 4P 1P 5/2S. Pulbrook 533376 4/0178

 39 DESPICABLE USHER Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 4Y 5/2S. Easey 529711 6/0176

 40 GOOD TIME LENNY Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R3, C 5C 8P 5P 5/2A. Bell 534237 8/0171

 41 FAB TWO TIMES Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R5, C 4C 2P 6P 5/2C. Proctor 527735 7/0169

 42 RILEY'S MARIAH Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R5, P 8P 2P 2P 5/2A. Godden 508886 5/0168

 43 TRIPLE TO EXCEL Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R7, C 5C 4P 6P 5/2A. Williams 491777 4/0168

 44 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R6, C 6C 6P 1P 5/2N. Falk 532500 5/0164

 45 FOUR FIVE Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R5, P 4P 4C 2C 5/1A. Proctor 528625 5/3154

 46 JILLIBY CAZ Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R5, P (FEL)C 2P 8P 5/2C. Eaton 508654 7/0151

 47 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score MAT, 24/06/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 6P 5/2S. Pulbrook 533374 4/0150

 48 OLD MICK BANNER Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R8, C 5C 7C 3P 5/1B. Gibbons 507441 17/2150

 49 FUN DAY FRIDAY Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R6, C 5C 6C 1P 5/2A. Proctor 528621 5/0149

 50 MISS HYPED UP Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2D. Sultana 524918 9/0144

 51 MISS GABRIELLE Weighted points score MAT, 24/06/2021, R8, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2L. Atchison 523548 6/0138

 52 FENCE LADY Weighted points score RIC, 04/07/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1A. Bell 528801 11/1127
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 1 ZIPPING ONTARIO Grade order Grade 5 2C 2C 1P 5/2J. Finn 537201 2/0318

 2 SAVOURY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1C 3P 5/1M. Pryce 523013 3/1266

 3 ZIPPING PANAMA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3C 5/2J. Finn 537198 3/0242

 4 LAGOON SAMUEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2Y 5/2R. Webster 536506 3/0222

 5 HOW GOOD Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5C 5/2R. O'Brien 535107 3/0216

 6 ZIPPING ALABAMA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2J. Finn 537196 3/0212

 7 GENERAL PAYTON Grade order Grade 5 6C 6C 1P 5/2A. Bell 533482 3/0206

 8 GO ABBEY SUE Grade order Grade 5 8P (FEL)C 6P 5/2A. Bell 520260 3/0199

 9 GO GO CHICAGO Grade order Grade 5 6C 7P 3C 5/2A. Bell 535164 3/0196

 10 SOOKY LALA Grade order Grade 5 4C 1P 1P 5/2J. Gordon 536486 2/0188

 11 ACHIRA TO EXCEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/2A. Williams 500695 1/0177

 12 ALL NOSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3C 4P 6P 5/2T. Rees 532439 3/0173

 13 ZIGGY STARDUST Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2A. Campton 534219 3/0172

 14 IT'S A MOMENT Grade order Grade 5 4C 5P 4C 5/2A. Bell 534731 3/0170

 15 JOEY CORTEZ Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3P 5/2R. Magri 536367 1/0169

 16 LAGOON ALASKA Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 1P 5/2R. Webster 536504 2/0168

 17 HALF THINKING 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/2B. Riccio 526583 1/0161

 18 PLATINUM FLARE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/2M. Pryce 530488 3/0160

 19 BIG HAMMER Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/2R. O'Brien 535108 1/0150

 20 CATCH ME NERO Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/2R. Magri 537969 1/0149

 21 IBROX AVATAR Grade order Grade 5 2C 7P 7C 5/2W. Dance 532039 3/0134

 22 RUNWAY MESSI 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5P 5/2N. Macdonald 530497 1/0131

 23 ROSE OF IBROX 1 Grade order Grade 5 6C 4P 2P 5/2W. Dance 525988 1/0128

 24 MRS SUE BALLOS Grade order Grade 5 8Y 7Y 1P 5/2M. Ballantine 536786 3/0115

 25 HOUND 'EM DOWN 5 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 3P 5/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/0110

 26 ASTON COUP Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/2A. Azzopardi 534640 1/0105

 27 DESPICABLE KAILA Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5C 5/2S. Easey 523715 3/094

 28 AMANDA BALLO Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 6P 5/2M. Ballantine 536789 1/083
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 1 PIKACHU WAVE Last start winner WPK, 03/07/2021, R3, C 1C 3P 1P 5/1V. Sultana 536899 10/1332

 2 DARCY'S PROMISE Last start winner WPK, 03/07/2021, R6, C 1C 5P 1P 5/1A. Hokin 522506 5/1260

 3 WICKED FLASH Last start winner WPK, 03/07/2021, R7, C 1C 1P 4P 5/1P. Ray 532464 5/1224

 4 TRUNKEY ROSE Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R3, C 2C 3P 2P 5/2L. Godden 520295 11/0290

 5 FIVE SECOND RULE Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R3, C 3C 1P 1P 5/2D. Smith 526352 14/0264

 6 SHANJO PRINCE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 19/06/2021, R8, C 2C 2C 5C 5/1M. Gatt 494550 15/6248

 7 SASSY ETHICS Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R4, C 3C 5P 3C 5/1D. Smith 498955 14/1243

 8 LENNY FOX Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R6, C 2C 4P 3P 5/2M. Sultana 531167 4/0242

 9 OIL AND WATER Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R2, C 3C (FEL)P 4C 5/1C. Carl 523419 10/1238

 10 KING'S CROWN Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R5, C 2C 5P 4C 5/2O. Langley 533157 5/0236

 11 STOP THE SHINE Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R2, C 2C 5P 3C 5/1R. Thomas 498813 5/1222

 12 ZIPPING DEMAND Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R5, C 3C 1P 3C 5/2R. Magri 528601 6/0216

 13 REBELLING Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R7, C 2C 5P 4P 5/2J. Rudd 535111 4/0187

 14 LA JULIETTE Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R7, C 3C 5P 2P 5/2M. Bonser 494862 4/0180

 15 ON THE BUS Last start placegetter WPK, 15/05/2021, R5, C 2P 1P 5Y 5/2R. O'Brien 535110 5/0163

 16 TARAWI HARLEY Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2T. Macdonald 535341 7/0300

 17 GOOD ODDS CASH Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R6, P 1P 1P (FEL)C 5/2T. Hurst 537878 7/0285

 18 SURPRISE BABY Weighted points score RIC, 04/07/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1P. Boyd 531165 9/1282

 19 ROSE OF LACHLAN Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1T. Macdonald 498877 20/2279

 20 ARCTIC KINGDOM Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 5Y 5/1M. Moroney 520017 13/1278

 21 ZIPPING CONWAY Weighted points score BUL, 01/06/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2R. Magri 537203 4/0259

 22 SILVER IMAGE Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R3, C 4C 3P 1P 5/2P. Mattress 526997 8/0256

 23 HEART LINES Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R6, C 4C 1P 4P 5/2K. Coleman 529694 5/0229

 24 MINTER BLAZE Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 1P 5/2M. Sultana 529440 5/0228

 25 STAR IS BORN Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2K. Drynan 522068 8/0219

 26 RAINING VODKA Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2S. Boyd 530519 4/0210

 27 RAFAEL FEVER Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R11, P 4P 1P (FTF)P 5/1B. Riccio 531217 7/1203

 28 SIERRA MOON Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R4, C 6C 3C 3C 5/1S. Simonetta 500300 12/2196

 29 HUNTER KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R5, C 6C 3P 1P 5/2A. Bell 531299 5/0196

 30 BLACK CHILLI Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R10, C 7C 6C 1P 5/1A. Brunton 526900 5/1194

 31 JACKPOT JOSIE Weighted points score RIC, 04/07/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 5Y 5/1G. Borg 523507 14/1189
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 32 CRUISE OR LOSE Weighted points score RIC, 04/07/2021, R3, P 2P 8P 2P 5/2A. Messina 536612 6/0185

 33 DOLL FACE Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 3P 5/2A. Bell 529107 4/0183

 34 SAUCY SMILE Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 6P 5/2D. Drynan 520504 4/0180

 35 WE'RE ON LAD Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R7, C 6C 4P 1P 5/2S. Pulbrook 533376 4/0178

 36 DESPICABLE USHER Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 4Y 5/2S. Easey 529711 6/0176

 37 GOOD TIME LENNY Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R3, C 5C 8P 5P 5/2A. Bell 534237 8/0171

 38 FAB TWO TIMES Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R5, C 4C 2P 6P 5/2C. Proctor 527735 7/0169

 39 RILEY'S MARIAH Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R5, P 8P 2P 2P 5/2A. Godden 508886 5/0168

 40 TRIPLE TO EXCEL Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R7, C 5C 4P 6P 5/2A. Williams 491777 4/0168

 41 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R6, C 6C 6P 1P 5/2N. Falk 532500 5/0164

 42 FOUR FIVE Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R5, P 4P 4C 2C 5/1A. Proctor 528625 5/3154

 43 JILLIBY CAZ Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R5, P (FEL)C 2P 8P 5/2C. Eaton 508654 7/0151

 44 OLD MICK BANNER Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R8, C 5C 7C 3P 5/1B. Gibbons 507441 17/2150

 45 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score MAT, 24/06/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 6P 5/2S. Pulbrook 533374 4/0150

 46 FUN DAY FRIDAY Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R6, C 5C 6C 1P 5/2A. Proctor 528621 5/0149

 47 MISS HYPED UP Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2D. Sultana 524918 9/0144

 48 MISS GABRIELLE Weighted points score MAT, 24/06/2021, R8, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2L. Atchison 523548 6/0138

 49 FENCE LADY Weighted points score RIC, 04/07/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1A. Bell 528801 11/1127
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 1 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R9, M 3M 5C 2M M1/2J. Richardson 485852 40/14293

 2 LATRELL TO EXCEL Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R9, M 2M 1M 3M M2/1/2A. Williams 491778 10/0263

 3 SHANJO PRINCE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R8, C 2C 2C 5C M2/2/2M. Gatt 494550 15/6248

 4 WEEMALA LEO Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R3, P 5P 8M 1M M2/1/1C. Little 490927 9/1188

 5 TOPPER PHOENIX Last start Masters winner WPK, 03/07/2021, R9, M 1M 3M 8P M3/1F. Harris 492357 6/1194

 6 RUN JUJU RUN Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R5, P 7P 2M 5M M3/2A. Campton 492365 5/1180

 7 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score RIC, 04/07/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 3P M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/0110
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 1 TODDLER TANTRUM Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2R. Delaney 531949 12/0300

 2 RODEO ETHICS Weighted points score DAP, 01/07/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 1Y 5/2D. Smith 532852 4/0167

 3 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2R. Delaney 531950 6/0117

 4 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/07/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/0110
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 1 ZIPPING KYRGIOS Last start winner WPK, 03/07/2021, R10, C 1C 2C 1P 1/2J. Finn 529772 14/7446

 2 FIRE LEGEND Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R10, C 5C 1Y 2P 1/1M. Moroney 520015 28/10285
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 1 FIRE ON ICE 2 Last start placegetter SAN, 20/05/2021, R10 2P 1P 6P 2/1/2M. Moroney 520014 22/5264

 2 ICE CREAM STORY Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R10, C 4C 2P 3C 2/1/1D. Smith 532514 9/5344

 3 RITZA GLORIA Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R9, C 4C 2P 1P 2/1/1M. Gatt 507347 12/5324
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 1 ALL NOSE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 03/07/2021, R1, C 3C 4P 6P 5/2T. Rees 532439 3/0173

 2 HALF THINKING 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/06/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2B. Riccio 526583 1/0161

 3 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 5P 5/2N. Macdonald 530497 1/0131

 4 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R1, C 6C 4P 2P 5/2W. Dance 525988 1/0128
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 1 SOUND OF SILENCE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 01/07/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2F. Hurst 531160 12/0318
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